
  2017 12U Polar Bears Fastpitch Black Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

April 29 Sat. TBA TBA Crush Scrimmage Oakfield, WI

June 9 Fri. TBA TBA "Sizzle Slam" Appleton Memorial Park

June 10 Sat. TBA TBA "Sizzle Slam" Appleton Memorial Park

June 11 Sun. TBA TBA "Sizzle Slam" Appleton Memorial Park

June 23 Fri. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

June 24 Sat. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

June 25 Sun. TBA TBA "Plover Tournament" Plover

June 30 Fri. TBA TBA USSA State Tournament Richfield, WI

July 1 Sat. TBA TBA USSA State Tournament Richfield, WI

July 2 Sun. TBA TBA USSA State Tournament Richfield, WI

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Tournament" Greenville

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Tournament" Greenville

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "Great Greenville Catfish Tournament" Greenville

July 21 Fri. TBA TBA "Merrill Tournament" Merrill

July 22 Sat. TBA TBA "Merrill Tournament" Merrill

July 23 Sun. TBA TBA "Merrill Tournament" Merrill

Oct 7 Sat. TBA TBA Kaukauna Spooktacular Kaukauna

Oct 8 Sun. TBA TBA Kaukauna Spooktacular Kaukauna


